Announcement of

1. Announcement
2. Tender

3. Offer details

8th

10-Jan-2025
17-Jan-2025

66,000

ordinary import tender in FY 2024

mt

Country specified
or Global

Non—glutinous
milled rice
(medium grain)

Non—glutinous
milled rice (long
grain)

Glutinous milled
rice (long grain)

US.A 26,000
GT 12,000
Thailand 7,000
GT 21,000
38,000 28,000 0

4. Shipping period

26,000
12,000

7,000
21,000

66,000

2 U.S.A.(Medium grain): From 1 April 2025 to 15 May 2025

1 GT(Medium grain): From 1 April 2025 to 15 May 2025

1 Thailand(Long grain): From 20 March 2025 to 20 April 2025
3 GT(Long grain): From 1 April 2025 to 15 May 2025



