Announcement of

1. Announcement 10-Jan-2025

8th

- 2. Tender 17-Jan-2025
- 3. Offer details 66,000 mt

Country specified or Global	Non-glutinous milled rice (medium grain)	Non-glutinous milled rice (long grain)	Glutinous milled rice (long grain)	
U.S.A	26,000			26,000
GT	12,000			12,000
Thailand		7,000		7,000
GT		21,000		21,000
	38,000	28,000	0	66,000

4. Shipping period 2 U.S.A.(Medium grain): From 1 April 2025 to 15 May 2025

1 GT(Medium grain): From 1 April 2025 to 15 May 2025

1 Thailand(Long grain): From 20 March 2025 to 20 April 2025

3 GT(Long grain): From 1 April 2025 to 15 May 2025